LiquiPro™ YS stainless steel housing is a high
quality and cost effective for demanding
chemical filtration applications, and for
semiconductor “conductive” solvent filtration
applications.
Features and Benefits
     •     Designed to use with LiquiPro™ F2, LiquiPro™
PA, LiquiPro™ DI, LiquiPro™ SL as well as

106
LiquiPro™ YS
Ordering Information
To form a part number, please chose one option from each column below.
Product Name Filter Code Length Steel Surface Finish Inlet/Outlet O-Ring
YS:  YS Series single round
housing
A:  222/Flat 1: 10in 316 PM:  Inside/outside 400
mesh polish
NP16:  NPTF 1in E:  EPDM
LPYSH:  High Pressure stainless
housing with locking
ring
M:  DOE 2: 20in 316L EP:    Inside/outside*
Electo-polish
NP12:  NPTF 3/4in V:  FKM/Viton®
B: Bowl 3: 30in 304 AM:  Inside acid
outside polish
TC16:  TC 1in T:  EFKM
TC12:  TC 3/4in TS:  Teflon and
Silicone
PF16:  PTF 1in
PF8:  PTF 1/2in
Flow Specifications
Model                            Housing Length Diameter Filter Length Typical Flow Rate